DIVISION 2 GIRLS TENNIS POWER RANKINGS

FINAL: Includes scores entered into Arbiter, verified by MIAA
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Top 32 power rated teams qualify for tournament, regardless of record

RANK SCHOOL
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Notre Dame (Hingham)
Longmeadow
Westborough
Hingham

Duxbury

Wayland
Masconomet Regional
Burlington

Milton

Sharon

Minnechaug
Scituate

North Attleborough
Ursuline Academy
Marblehead

Bishop Stang
Westwood

Melrose
Middleborough
Wakefield Memorial
Bedford

Ludlow
Amherst-Pelham Reg.
Northampton
Holliston

Nashoba Regjonal
Reading Memorial
Dartmouth

Walpole

North Quincy

South High Community
East Longmeadow
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AVG. MARGIN
2.6000
27778
1.4118
2.1111
2.0000
-0.6667
2.0000
0.6471
1.1333
2.5789
1.2222
1.2353
2.1765
1.9231
0.8889
1.0000
1.5625
-0.6000
2.0000
-1.0000
-1.8571
0.7647
-0.0769
1.1111
0.7500
-0.5294
-2.0000
0.7143
-1.2222
-0.3000
2.2222
-0.6250

OPP. RATING
1.2644
0.8072
2.1691
1.3810
1.3106
3.4654
0.7721
1.9504
1.2631
-0.2101
1.0668
1.0320
-0.2820
-0.1720
0.7898
0.6128
0.0262
2.0419
-0.7685
21774
3.0157
0.3456
1.1446
-0.0550
0.1010
1.3202
2.7/371
-0.1260
1.5851
0.6580
-2.0118
0.7660

AVG. MARGIN = Average margin of victory, capped at +/- 3 matches for any one game
OPP. RATING = Average of a team's opponents' Overall Ratings
RATING = Team's Overall Rating (Avg. Margin + Opp. Rating)

RATING
3.8644
3.5850
3.5809
3.4921
3.3106
2.7988
2.7721
2.5975
2.3964
2.3688
2.2890
2.2673
1.8944
1.7511
1.6787
1.6128
1.5887
1.4419
1.2315
1.1774
1.1586
1.1103
1.0677
1.0562
0.8510
0.7908
0.7371
0.5883
0.3629
0.3580
0.2104
0.1410




DIVISION 2 GIRLS TENNIS POWER RANKINGS

FINAL: Includes scores entered into Arbiter, verified by MIAA
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Teams 33 and below qualify for a play-in game with a .500 or better record
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RANK SCHOOL
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59
60

West Springfield
Silver Lake Regional
Whitman-Hanson Reg.
Oliver Ames
Somerville

Agawam

Archbishop Williams
Malden Catholic
Canton

Chicopee Comp.
Plymouth South
Billerica Memorial
Westfield

Somerset Berkley Reg.
Mansfield

Grafton

Ashland

Stoughton

Norwood

Leominster

Milford

North High

Doherty Memorial
Shepherd Hill Regional
Cardinal Spellman
Marlborough
Fitchburg

Burncoat
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1
4

14
12
9
5
12
6
11
11
6
12
9
11
11
12
11
16
15
14
8
17
7
10
7
14
13
15
12

AVG. MARGIN
1.2667
-1.3333
-1.1250
0.0000
0.6250
-0.2632
0.0769
-1.1429
-0.7333
0.3333
-1.3529
-0.8667
-2.0000
-0.4444
-1.4706
-0.6842
-1.9474
-1.8889
-2.1250
0.1111
-2.4444
0.5000
-0.6250
-0.0667
-2.4286
-1.6250
-2.3750
-2.8333

OPP. RATING
-1.2434
1.3126
1.0398
-0.1085
-0.7367
0.1238
-0.3404
0.7377
0.0944
-1.0687
0.6023
0.0641
1.1405
-0.9154
-0.0539
-0.8991
0.2252
0.1270
0.2013
-2.1184
0.3528
-2.6475
-1.5616
-2.1865
-0.2056
-1.6421
-2.1038
-2.0087

AVG. MARGIN = Average margin of victory, capped at +/- 3 matches for any one game
OPP. RATING = Average of a team's opponents' Overall Ratings
RATING = Team's Overall Rating (Avg. Margin + Opp. Rating)

RATING
0.0233
-0.0207
-0.0852
-0.1085
-0.1117
-0.1394
-0.2635
-0.4052
-0.6389
-0.7354
-0.7506
-0.8026
-0.8595
-1.3598
-1.5245
-1.5833
-1.7222
-1.7619
-1.9237
-2.0073
-2.0917
-2.1475
-2.1866
-2.2532
-2.6341
-3.2671
-4.4788
-4.8421




